Lunch
P

STARTERS

Tropical Buffalo mozzarella with multicoloured tomatoes 14.90€
Served with spiced mango brunoise

Beef tataki with confit shallots dressed in sesame 21.00€
oil

Thai salad and crispy rice

Fusion Caesar salad with teriyaki chicken 13.50€
Served with soft-boiled egg

Royal sea bream ceviche with pomgranate 14.00€
Yuzu tiger’s milk

Prawn tails with avocado 15.00€
Citrus aromas from Florida

Chicken club sandwich 13.50€
Sliced bread, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar and mayonnaise

Y




Lunch
/ Do

MAIN COURSES

Mediterranean pork burrito

Served with fresh salad, citrus and piquillo peppers

B.B Tropico-Mex
With wasabi-mayo sauce and glazed vegetables

Angus rib-eye steak (180g) grilled
Miso-pepper sauce and served with glazed vegetables

Miso and preserved lemon-lacquered chicken supreme
Served with glazed vegetables

Grilled sea bass fillet
Yuzu cream and glazed vegetables

Rice tagliatelle with crunchy vegetables
Red curry-coconut sauce and toasted peanuts

Y

14.00€

16.50€

26.00€

19.50€

21.00€

15.50€
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SIDE DISHES OF THE DAY

Aromatic rice with za'atar
Sweet potato purée

French fries

DESSERTS

Dark chocolate fondant with mild chilli
Served with raspberry sorbet

Exotic fruit pavlova with lime cream

Cripsy meringue, mango, pineapple and passion fruit

Blueberry créme bralée infused with Earl Grey tea
Served with ginger shortbread

Three-flavour ice cream
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7.50€

8.50€

8.00€

7.50€




