



STARTERS

Tropical Buffalo mozzarella with multicoloured tomatoes Served with spiced mango brunoise	14.90€
Beef tataki with confit shallots dressed in sesame oil Thai salad and crispy rice	21.00€
Fusion Caesar salad with teriyaki chicken Served with soft-boiled egg	13.50€
Royal sea bream ceviche with pomgranate Yuzu tiger's milk	14.00€
Prawn tails with avocado Citrus aromas from Florida	15.00€
Chicken club sandwich Sliced bread, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar and mayonnaise	13.50€









MAIN COURSES

Mediterranean pork burrito Served with fresh salad, citrus and piquillo peppers	14.00€
B.B Tropico-Mex With wasabi-mayo sauce and glazed vegetables	16.50€
Angus rib-eye steak (180g) grilled Miso-pepper sauce and served with glazed vegetables	26.00€
Miso and preserved lemon-lacquered chicken supreme Served with glazed vegetables	19.50€
Grilled sea bass fillet Yuzu cream and glazed vegetables	21.00€
Rice tagliatelle with crunchy vegetables Red curry-coconut sauce and toasted peanuts	15.50€









SIDE DISHES OF THE DAY

Aromatic rice with za'atar Sweet potato purée French fries

DESSERTS

Dark chocolate fondant with mild chilli Served with raspberry sorbet	7.50€
Exotic fruit pavlova with lime cream Cripsy meringue, mango, pineapple and passion fruit	8.50€
Blueberry crème brûlée infused with Earl Grey tea Served with ginger shortbread	8.00€
Three-flavour ice cream	7.50€



